Luke Chapter Twenty-Two

Keys to This Chapter

Key Passage: Verse 70

“Then they all said, ‘Are You then
the Son of God?’ So He said to
them, ‘Y ou rightly say that I am.””

Key People

Jesus

Chief priests, scribes, captains and
elders

Satan

Judas

Peter

John

A man carrying a water pitcher
The twelve apostles

Simon

Servant of the high priest

A certain servant girl

Key Places
Mount of Olives

Key Words
Feast of Unleavened Bread
Passover
Remembrance
Covenant
Dispute
Bestowing
Sift
Transgressors
Agony
Bitterly

Key Lesson

Questions on the Text

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

What is the Feast of Unleavened Bread called?

About what did Judas confer with the chief priests and scribes?
What did the chief priests and scribes give Judas?

What did Jesus tell Peter and John to do?

Where was Jesus going to observe the Passover with His disciples?
What did Jesus say the bread was? (v. 19)

What did Jesus say the cup was? (v.22)

What dispute arose among the disciples? (v. 24)

In verse 26, what did Jesus say:
a. The greatest should be?

b. The one who governs should be?
What was Jesus bestowing upon His disciples?
Who had asked to sift Simon as wheat?
What did Jesus tell Peter he would do before the rooster crowed that day?
For what did Jesus pray? (v. 42)
Who appeared to Jesus while He was praying? What did he do for Jesus?

How did Judas identify Jesus to the multitudes who had come to arrest
Him? (vv. 47-48)

What happened to the servant of the high priest? What did Jesus do in
response to that?

Following His arrest, where was Jesus taken?

Who followed Jesus from afar? What did he do in relation to Jesus?
What did he do immediately after that?

What did the men who held Jesus do to Him? (vv. 63-64)

What did the council command of Jesus? (v. 67) W hat was Jesus’
response? (v. 70)

Discussion Question

Since he later denied Jesus times, do you think Peter was lying when he said
in verse 33 that he was ready to go to prison or even death with Him.
Explain your answer.
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